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LICENSE

NUMBER

2113

2208

2396

2363

2699

2811

2875

2913

3036

3133

3321

3l|77

38U2

3931;

U158

UU62

i|913

1*916

5009

506k

^185

5222

5236

5265

5276

^^J|.2

5393

5635

5732

57U6

5865

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S V R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ri&h

Rish

Rish

Rish

Rish

Rish

Risinger

Reynolds

Reynolds

Rish

Rish

Rimer

Rish

Rish

Rish

Reynolds

Rish

Rish

Rinehart

Rivers

Rish

R is Inge r

Risinger

Rinehart

Re veil

Reynolds

Ring

Risinger

Rish

Rister

G1VKN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Heber

Little Mtn. , SC

Luciccaas W.

Columbia, S.C.
Leverne M.

Leesville , S.C^

Wilton

Leesville, S.C.
Thornwell

Leesville, S.C.

Harvey E.

Cajce, S. C.

Thomas E.

Leesville, S.C.

Clarence T.

Lexington, S.C.

Hoyt L.

Ratesburg r S. C.

Willie D. , Jr.

Lexington, S.C.

George 0. , Jr.
Leesville, S.C.

James C.

Columbia. S.C.

John A.

fi-aston. S.C.

Preston, W.

West Columbia, SC
Lucius W.

Columbia f S.C.

Stanley Jesse

Dallas, Texas

Kelly Gantt

Leesville, S. C,

James M.:,^
Columbia , 6.C.

Robert E.

West Columbia, S.

Ezra T.
Lexington. S. C.

Michael H.

Lexington, S.C.

Herbert Julian

Leesville, S.C.

James Robert

Leesville. S.C.

Boddie L.
Batesburg, S.C.

Charles B.

CamD LeJeone, T^t C

Ralph J.

•Rastover, S-f!.

Royce Or.

Wins ton-S alem, NC

Charles

Lexington, S.C.
Marvin H.

Gaston,S.C.

William

Gaston.S.C.

ColumbiaP S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

' i&tfigiB

Godfrey

Pox

Derrick

Derrick

Sturkie

De rri ck

Rawl

Bush

Derrick
T

Risinger

Tokunaga

Harsey

Miller

Watford

George

Taylor

Davis

Hallman
"ij •
Addy

Goodwin

Temple

Smith

Epting

Preeman

Apanf .

Williams

Amick

Prevatte

Corley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Millie

I rmo , S.C.

Faye

Columbia, S.C.

Loretta

West Columbia .SC

Vanara

Leesville. S.C.

Betty

Leesville, S.C.

Sara

Gaston, S.C.

Ruby

Leesville, S.C.

Doris E.

Gilbert, S.C.

Paye

Leesv5 lie, 3. n.

Ruby

Lexington, S.C.

Mittie
Leesville, S.C.

Frieda J.

Columbia, S-C.

Mary

n-aston, S.C.

Annie Julia

Lexington. S.C*.
Ro s a Le e

Columbia . S.C.
Margaret Sibyl

Lexington, S.C.

Horma Lee

Leesville, 3.C.

Elizabeth Eula

West Columbis,SC

Shirley V.

West Columbia. SC

Pinkie

Lexington. S.C.

Lila R.

Gaston.S.C.

Martha Rose

Batesburg. S.C.

Gladys

Leesville f S»C.

Welle Elizabeth
Leesville, S.C.

Dorothy Lorene

Batesteurg.S.C.
Mem-ion Pitt-h

n-ndsdfin , S.fi.

Kathryn L.
Wins ton- Sal em, NC

Jane
Lexington, S.C.

Sara E.

Gaston S C
Lucille

C-olumbi a. S.C.

Be"ivtjv

Columbl erS. Cr

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

38
28

30
26
26

16
2^

20

21

19
21

18

1^6

39

23
22

28

19

19
16
22
21

-23-

3J|
28

1Q

32
18

3U
33
29

23

2̂2

21

19

18

19
75
58
25
18
2?
18
20

21

?J|

25

19
16?
?l
IB
2lf
21

18
18

22

19

25

31

°8
?fl

w
White

C
Colorod

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
o uhj

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FIT)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan
June

June
Nov

Nov
Peb

Feb
June

June

July

Julj

Aus
Aug

Mov

TCnv

Peb

Peb

June
June

_CUii

Oct

Aug

A N D ;

.Oct

Oct

Apr

Apr
Dec

Jan

Jen

Peb

Peb
Peb

May

May

Jun
Jun
Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct

_Nov
Nov

Dec
Beso

tTn.n
.Tnn

Mar
Mar

Sep
Sep

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

May

Day

9
12

7
6
2^

2C

5
1]
15
16
1
2

id
2S

2^

21

2c

P i
2

3
22

23

U

2r

7

9

3C
33
It

21j
15

7
2e
i
3
1+
2

3
8
9
6
8
6

7
J£
22
?3

3
76

18
19
3
92
8
15
28

29
10
11

1̂1

Year

19Ut

19Ut
19i|c

19US
19S9

19US
19US

19ii>

1950

195C
195C

1950
195C

195Q
195C
195C

193C

19^f

1951

1953

1953
1951

19^1

1952

-̂ S^C

19^P

1952

1952

1953
195-

1953

195ii
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
19^fS
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
19.56
1957
1957
19^7
1957

, 1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan
June

June
Nov

Nov
Peb

Peb

June

June

Aug

Aug

AUR
Aug

i^OV

Nov

Peb

Feb

June:
Ju&3

Oct

Oct

Aug

A 13(7

Oct

Oct

Apr

Apr
Jan

Jan
Peb

Peb

Peb
• Peb

May

Jun
Jun
Sun
Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Oct

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Jpn
Jnn

Map
Msr

Sep
Oct

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan
May

May

Day

1

3C

8

8
25

2C

11

12
ie
16

k
it
6

21]

26

29

27

?7
3

7
2-
1

?1
ir
9

9

11

°-l

21]

2)|

V
11

6

8

5
6
21

1

11

21

8
8
9
18
22
16
]|
6
6
8

19
19
id
15
28
15
30

7
1?
15
18

?fle

Year

19Ut

19li£

19UC

19U5-
191|9

1943
19^

19US
195C

195C
195C

195C

19#
195C

195C
19>C

195C

19 "̂.C

1951
1951
1951
1951
1.951

19^1

1952

1Q^

195^

1952
1953
195'

195^
19514
195;
195^
1955
195^
1955
195.5
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
19 £A

19<;6

1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957

1957

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE Of MARRIAGE

Rev. John D. Zeige

Chapln. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

( H . P . ) LexIncton.SC
Sara R. Boozer

( N . F . ) Lexington. SO

Sara R. Boozer

( N . P . )Lexineton.SC

Sara R. Boozer

(N.'p. )Lexinp;ton,SO
Rev. T.A. Snydor

West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. H.B. Watson

Prosperity, ̂ . ^ .

Rev. E.T. Chrisemei

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

(TT.P . lT.fi 5ri ngtnn ,

Rev. Arthur J. Brar

Columbia. S.C.

Sara R, Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

T?ev. aenrgfi K. Msei

Columbia, a.n.
Mrs. C..H. Harmon
SF.P. for S.C.
T.fixi ngt. nn3 S , (1 .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.
Ssra R. Boozer
^roosts duage
Lexingtnn r S .H.

Rev. Vernon P. Pra2

Lexington. S .C.

Rev. Roy T. Troutms

Leesville, S.C.

Rev. B.I. Eating

West Columbia , S.C.

Rev. Vernon P. Praz
Lexington, s. C.

Rev. Raymond L. Hoi

LexinRton. S. C.

Sara R* Boozer

£rebate Judge
exington.S.C.

Rev. Guv C. Cruse

Leeaville. S.C.

Rev. D.G. Henry

Leesville. S.C.

Rev. H. Brent Schae

Leesville. S.C.

Rev. John G. Clarks
Batesburg.S. C.

iSo"p«? R. Borv.^r
Probate JudgeT.ftxTngtnny^Pn.

Chaplain Clayton E.
Pt. Jackson, S.C.

Rev. Wm. E. Wegener

Lexington,S.C.

Rev. E. Lloyd Till

rt.nstnn,g (j

Rev. Wm. P. Doversp

West Columbia,. S.C.

Rev. A. B. Ferguson

CoO:umbiar S.C.
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